Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
LROF
LED Decorative
Description
Performance Data

LROF
LED Decorative
Ordering Information
LROF Options / Ordering Example: LROF-1-1-NW-A-CL-8-N-X-X-B-X
Options & Accessories Images
Fitter / Base 1
Part Number 27-00101
8” Neck with 3” OD Pole
12 3/4” Tall
Fitter / Base 3
Part Number 27-00111
9” Neck with 3” OD Pole
14 1/4” Tall
Fitter / Base 4
Part Number 27-00137
8” Neck with 3” OD Pole
8 1/2” Tall
Wattage / Distribution Type Voltage Color Temperature Globe Material Top Globe Guard Globe Neck Size
1 - 27W / Type III 1 - 120v-277v 22 - 2200K A - Acrylic CL - Clear 8 - 8” Neck
2 - 54W / Type V 2 - 347v-480v WW - 2700K B - Black* 9 - 9” Neck
3 - 58W / Type III OW - 3000K CC - Custom Color**
4 - 85W / Type V NW - 4000K
5 - 88W / Type III CW - 5000K *Includes cutoff LiteLid
6 - 115W / Type V **Will need RAL number
Decorative Struts Fitter / Base Finial Paint Color Photocell
X - None X - None X - None B - Black X - None
DS - Decorative Struts* 1 - 8” Fitter for 3” OD Pole S - Spike CC - Custom Color* PC1 - 120v-277v Button Eye Style1
3 - 9” Fitter for 3” OD Pole L - Fleur-De-Lis PC3 - 347v Button Eye Style1
*Requires a fitter/base *Will need RAL number PC4 - 480v Button Eye Style1
7P - NEMA Receptacle
Shield Uplight
X - None X - None
H - House Shield P - Perforated
C - Cutoff*
*Included on custom color top
globe color orders
Notes:
1. Requires a Fitter / Base
4 - 8” Fitter for 3” OD
     Pole (8 ½” Tall)
Sheet/LROF_02042025
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
LROF
LED Decorative
Photometric Data
For .ies files of this product, please visit the downloads tabs on the LROF product page
LROF - 1 Distribution
LROF - 5 Distribution
LROF - 2 Distribution
LROF - 6 Distribution
LROF - 3 Distribution LROF - 4 Distribution
Internal 7-Pin Receptacle
(lindy globe / internal mounting)
Spike Finial Perforated LitelidFleur-De-Lis Cutoff Reflective Litelid:
A thin, MIRO(r) reflective-full
cut off lite lid that is strong,
ultra-lightweight and dark
sky compliant.
Options & Accessories Images
Sheet/LROF_02042025
 LROF - 3
LROF - 5
LROF - 4
LROF - 6
LROF
LED Decorative
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.